Liste des chevaux au contréle

ROYAN (17)
06-juin-2025 - 09-juin-2025
N°Epreuv | Dossard | Licence Cavalier N° SIRE Cheval

1 12 1316184Y BLANCO Eduardo PRO/MJ 1453069 ETCHELLO DES ISLES
2 28 0790527Y DUBOEUF Dimitri PRO/MJ 1524496 FESTIVAL DE GERBAL
2 29 2232843F FAUTRELLE Carolane AM/S 1753299 HAPYBIRTHDAY LANCELOT
3 15 4137836T FLOIRAT Fanny AM/J1 1638762 GABANA DE TUS
4 18 0492517E SICHEL CARRALOT Rebecca 1754596 HAPPY TIME

AM/MJ
4 27 0799737K RADET COUDRET Audrey 1523042 FARRAH DU LOIR

PRO/MJ
5 11 0115780U MORLAES Sophie AM/MJ 1816325 |ELLOW
5 24 3863166R GIRARD Lola AM/C2 2022741 KIFF DES LILAS
6 15 0799737K RADET COUDRET Audrey 1818915 IT GIRL DE HUS

PRO/MJ
6 27 0460900M COUDRET Benjamin AM/MJ 1635961 GRIBOUILLE CARAIBES
7 10 5693775Q CAUVEAU Adrien AM/S 1816526 |IRVANNA GRELOR
7 24 2283347M PICARD GUILLON Alexa AM/S 1453484 EIGARA DE TUS
7 30 3897097C ETILE KINTZINGER Floriane 1819805 IN TIME THOM

AM/S
8 10 2715103A GEAY Julien AM/S 1753057 HALESTER DIA
8 13 5547043P CHAUVET Edouard PRO/S 1523040 FEE D'AMOUR DE LABONN
8 34 2748900J IMBERT Pierre PRO/S 1522195 FARA DU FIEF
9 19 0118052X MATHE Jonathan PRO/MJ 5049992 CADIX STORM Z
9 20 0915517T LOSQ Fabienne AM/MJ 1937782 JOVANI DE PRANZAC
9 43 0967909E MARS Celia AM/S 1811825 INTIME D'ORS
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9 67 0585208R
10 24 3529862G
10 29 0820944T
11 5 2130619D
11 31 0115485N
11 37 0597025D
12 20 0854397Q
12 23 2812185J
13 8 2903554U
13 40 4132334P
14 9 14819602
14 13 4083137K
14 20 2059304T
15 37 2666380K
15 44 4621701E
15 53 4294332F
16 5 3346967J
16 29 0462776

17 12 0210922L
17 13 5456316K
18 4 2748900J
19 12 14819602
19 49 4340199E
19 67 3953355F
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COHEN Gary AM/MJ

THERON Margot AM/S

BABU Stephanie AM/MJ

RIBOULOT Audrey AM/S

POUGET Jean Marie AM/MJ

TOLEDE Sandra AM/MJ

SIMONE Emmanuel PRO/S

CAILLET Baptiste PRO/S

MIERMONT Lea AM/S

RENOU Matis AM/C2

WILCOCK Catherine AM/S

GARNIER Julyne AM/J2

SAUZEAU Virginie AM/S

LETELLIER Loic AM/S

DAPSENCE Kimberley AM/M1

VANZO Lysa AM/J1

MONTEL Valentino AM/S

RAYMOND Romain PRO/MJ

SOURDOIRE Philippe AM/MJ

NAYROLLES Natan AM/S

IMBERT Pierre PRO/S

WILCOCK Catherine AM/S

MASCLOT Emilia AM/C2

OMER Mathieu AM/Y2

1972282

1454960

2023424

4618757

1754756

1748611

1519556

4618866

1225399

1521022

1454496

5045947

1523042

1339395

1452269

1217814

1817754

1811825

6003296

1030989

1145596

1454496

1225479

1636558

JUSTUNREGAR SUBILEAU

EDMOND DE CHASSAGNE

KERAEL DU CAIRES

GVS CEASAR

HASHTAG DE MASSIGNAC

HUNE DES LILAS

FOL EPI D'AVRIL

MARLON B

CHOUPIDAM DE PARADE

FERRY AIR MF

EXTA'ZY

GRANDE DAME DE LELO

FARRAH DU LOIR

DESTINEE D'OC AA

EQUUS VALLEDEI

CILOE DE PUYCHETY

IDYLLE DE LA VIGNE AA

IGOR DE SAINT'A

KALVARO

AUDACE DE LA BONN

BILBAO DE TUS

EXTA'ZY

CAPRICE DU GUE

GENYDELAHURONIERE
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20 3 2160045T LEMAIRE Margaux CLUB/S 1220413 CESAR DE LA FOSSE

21 17 0116651Z BLANCHARD Vincent PRO/MJ 1754221 HALAWA VILLE
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